
2016 AT&T Winter National Championships

30 Nov - 3 Dec 2016

Event 113 2 DEC 2016 - 17:00 Women's 400 yards Individual Medley Final

Atlanta, GA

Results
 

EVENT NUMBER 13 

Record Name Location DateCLUBSplits
AM 3:57.89 LEVERENZ Caitlin USA Auburn, AL (USA) 16 MAR 201255.69 1:57.67 3:02.48

US 3:56.54 HOSSZU Katinka HUN Auburn, AL (USA) 16 MAR 201254.71 1:54.55 3:02.96

CR 4:00.03 HOSSZU Katinka HUN Columbus, OH (USA) 3 DEC 201054.00 1:54.20 3:03.72

Name CLUB
Code

Final A

TimeRank Lane Time
BehindR.T.

ZEIGER Brooke UOFMMN4 4:02.711 0.81
50yd  (7) 27.35

29.64
100yd  (2) 56.99

31.36
150yd  (3) 1:28.35

30.26
200yd  (1) 1:58.61

33.92
250yd  (1) 2:32.53

34.35
300yd  (1) 3:06.88

28.31
350yd  (1) 3:35.19

27.52
CLARY Lindsey OSU-OH5 4:06.102 3.390.72

50yd  (6) 27.26
30.20

100yd  (4) 57.46
31.22

150yd  (4) 1:28.68
30.21

200yd  (3) 1:58.89
35.02

250yd  (2) 2:33.91
35.24

300yd  (2) 3:09.15
28.74

350yd  (2) 3:37.89
28.21

BAILEY Meg OSU-OH3 4:08.293 5.580.79
50yd  (4) 26.80

30.36
100yd  (3) 57.16

32.15
150yd  (5) 1:29.31

32.09
200yd  (6) 2:01.40

34.56
250yd  (5) 2:35.96

35.70
300yd  (4) 3:11.66

29.20
350yd  (4) 3:40.86

27.43
MUZZY Emma GATRVA7 4:08.374 5.660.80

50yd  (1) 25.96
30.58

100yd  (1) 56.54
30.95

150yd  (1) 1:27.49
31.33

200yd  (2) 1:58.82
36.04

250yd  (3) 2:34.86
36.45

300yd  (3) 3:11.31
29.41

350yd  (3) 3:40.72
27.65

BARNEY Regan TXLAST1 4:11.435 8.720.79
50yd  (3) 26.72

30.74
100yd  (4) 57.46

30.52
150yd  (2) 1:27.98

31.25
200yd  (4) 1:59.23

36.06
250yd  (4) 2:35.29

37.08
300yd  (5) 3:12.37

29.70
350yd  (5) 3:42.07

29.36
SIWICKI Breanne UOFMMN6 4:11.666 8.950.77

50yd  (8) 27.54
30.46

100yd  (8) 58.00
31.95

150yd  (6) 1:29.95
30.80

200yd  (5) 2:00.75
36.82

250yd  (7) 2:37.57
36.20

300yd  (7) 3:13.77
29.22

350yd  (7) 3:42.99
28.67

PEARL Vanessa MTRONT2 4:11.947 9.230.71
50yd  (2) 26.60

30.94
100yd  (6) 57.54

32.63
150yd  (7) 1:30.17

31.30
200yd  (7) 2:01.47

35.48
250yd  (6) 2:36.95

35.87
300yd  (6) 3:12.82

30.13
350yd  (6) 3:42.95

28.99
LISY Sam IU-IN8 4:12.188 9.470.81

50yd  (5) 27.16
30.38

100yd  (6) 57.54
32.82

150yd  (8) 1:30.36
31.60

200yd  (8) 2:01.96
35.97

250yd  (8) 2:37.93
36.50

300yd  (8) 3:14.43
29.57

350yd  (8) 3:44.00
28.18

Name CLUB
Code

Final B

TimeRank Lane Time
BehindR.T.

HULSEY Caty UNC-NC3 4:10.611 0.77
50yd  (2) 26.89

30.00
100yd  (1) 56.89

32.66
150yd  (1) 1:29.55

32.22
200yd  (2) 2:01.77

35.12
250yd  (1) 2:36.89

36.58
300yd  (1) 3:13.47

29.13
350yd  (1) 3:42.60

28.01
CIEPLUCHA Tess TENNSE6 4:12.322 1.710.82

50yd  (1) 26.80
30.87

100yd  (3) 57.67
32.82

150yd  (3) 1:30.49
31.56

200yd  (3) 2:02.05
37.39

250yd  (3) 2:39.44
36.05

300yd  (4) 3:15.49
29.09

350yd  (2) 3:44.58
27.74

PRESSEY Bailey IU-IN4 4:13.263 2.650.80
50yd  (4) 27.23

30.02
100yd  (2) 57.25

32.40
150yd  (2) 1:29.65

30.73
200yd  (1) 2:00.38

36.58
250yd  (2) 2:36.96

38.23
300yd  (3) 3:15.19

29.59
350yd  (3) 3:44.78

28.48
AROESTY Margaret LIACMR5 4:13.404 2.790.69

50yd  (6) 27.38
31.32

100yd  (6) 58.70
32.70

150yd  (4) 1:31.40
32.31

200yd  (6) 2:03.71
36.12

250yd  (4) 2:39.83
35.05

300yd  (2) 3:14.88
30.01

350yd  (4) 3:44.89
28.51

EARLEY Erin HMSTCT2 4:17.625 7.010.70
50yd  (8) 27.77

32.47
100yd  (8) 1:00.24

31.85
150yd  (8) 1:32.09

30.46
200yd  (4) 2:02.55

39.04
250yd  (8) 2:41.59

38.16
300yd  (7) 3:19.75

29.90
350yd  (7) 3:49.65

27.97
FISHER Abby UNC-NC8 4:18.006 7.390.73

50yd  (5) 27.33
30.58

100yd  (5) 57.91
33.88

150yd  (7) 1:31.79
33.82

200yd  (8) 2:05.61
35.85

250yd  (7) 2:41.46
36.30

300yd  (5) 3:17.76
31.03

350yd  (5) 3:48.79
29.21

SCHUMACHER London GWA-NC1 4:18.367 7.750.74
50yd  (3) 27.13

30.77
100yd  (4) 57.90

33.68
150yd  (6) 1:31.58

32.93
200yd  (7) 2:04.51

36.57
250yd  (5) 2:41.08

37.61
300yd  (6) 3:18.69

30.23
350yd  (6) 3:48.92

29.44
DROZDA Shelly IU-IN7 4:18.408 7.790.75

50yd  (7) 27.52
31.87

100yd  (7) 59.39
32.11

150yd  (5) 1:31.50
31.80

200yd  (5) 2:03.30
37.89

250yd  (6) 2:41.19
39.05

300yd  (8) 3:20.24
29.71

350yd  (8) 3:49.95
28.45

Name CLUB
Code

Final C

TimeRank Lane Time
BehindR.T.

Official Timekeeping by OMEGA
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2016 AT&T Winter National Championships

30 Nov - 3 Dec 2016

Event 113 2 DEC 2016 - 17:00 Women's 400 yards Individual Medley Final

Atlanta, GA

Results
 

EVENT NUMBER 13 

LOONEY Lindsay MTRONT3 4:17.691 0.73
50yd  (2) 26.61

30.95
100yd  (2) 57.56

32.86
150yd  (1) 1:30.42

32.75
200yd  (2) 2:03.17

37.91
250yd  (1) 2:41.08

38.29
300yd  (1) 3:19.37

29.54
350yd  (1) 3:48.91

28.78
HEILBRUN Maddie NCAPPV2 4:19.772 2.080.72

50yd  (5) 27.71
30.78

100yd  (3) 58.49
32.43

150yd  (2) 1:30.92
31.76

200yd  (1) 2:02.68
38.84

250yd  (2) 2:41.52
39.32

300yd  (2) 3:20.84
29.84

350yd  (2) 3:50.68
29.09

GIAMBER Sarah PITTAM1 4:20.313 2.620.80
50yd  (6) 27.80

31.57
100yd  (6) 59.37

33.41
150yd  (5) 1:32.78

31.94
200yd  (3) 2:04.72

38.35
250yd  (3) 2:43.07

38.40
300yd  (3) 3:21.47

30.21
350yd  (3) 3:51.68

28.63
TSENG Courtney FASTCA7 4:22.374 4.680.66

50yd  (3) 26.89
31.97

100yd  (4) 58.86
34.07

150yd  (6) 1:32.93
33.47

200yd  (6) 2:06.40
37.97

250yd  (5) 2:44.37
37.95

300yd  (4) 3:22.32
30.75

350yd  (4) 3:53.07
29.30

TAKABAYASHI Miku BDEVCT6 4:23.475 5.780.70
50yd  (4) 27.58

31.50
100yd  (5) 59.08

33.26
150yd  (3) 1:32.34

33.90
200yd  (5) 2:06.24

37.48
250yd  (4) 2:43.72

39.00
300yd  (5) 3:22.72

30.85
350yd  (5) 3:53.57

29.90
LADEROUTE Laura UH-GU4 4:25.176 7.480.71

50yd  (7) 28.00
32.28

100yd  (7) 1:00.28
33.19

150yd  (7) 1:33.47
32.51

200yd  (4) 2:05.98
38.64

250yd  (6) 2:44.62
39.05

300yd  (6) 3:23.67
31.62

350yd  (6) 3:55.29
29.88

LAYTON Emma DYNAGA5 4:26.507 8.810.68
50yd  (8) 28.48

32.26
100yd  (8) 1:00.74

35.17
150yd  (8) 1:35.91

34.38
200yd  (8) 2:10.29

38.19
250yd  (8) 2:48.48

38.91
300yd  (8) 3:27.39

29.65
350yd  (7) 3:57.04

29.46
FOELSKE Jade DYNAGA8 4:27.938 10.240.61

50yd  (1) 26.54
30.80

100yd  (1) 57.34
35.11

150yd  (4) 1:32.45
35.14

200yd  (7) 2:07.59
38.99

250yd  (7) 2:46.58
40.38

300yd  (7) 3:26.96
30.84

350yd  (8) 3:57.80
30.13

Legend:
AM CR R.T. USAmericas record Championship record Reaction time Championship record

Official Timekeeping by OMEGA
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2016 AT&T Winter National Championships

30 Nov - 3 Dec 2016

Event 114 2 DEC 2016 - 17:20 Men's 400 yards Individual Medley Final

Atlanta, GA

Results
 

EVENT NUMBER 14 

Record Name Location DateCLUBSplits
AM 3:34.50 KALISZ Chase USA Austin, Tx (USA) 28 MAR 201450.04 1:44.16 2:43.57

US 3:34.50 KALISZ Chase USA Austin, Tx (USA) 28 MAR 201450.04 1:44.16 2:43.57

CR 3:37.88 LOCHTE Ryan USA Atlanta, GA (USA) 30 NOV 200749.42 1:43.05 2:46.16

Name CLUB
Code

Final A

TimeRank Lane Time
BehindR.T.

GRIESHOP Sean NTROST4 3:44.691 0.68
50yd  (7) 24.45

28.07
100yd  (5) 52.52

28.74
150yd  (3) 1:21.26

28.32
200yd  (3) 1:49.58

32.23
250yd  (3) 2:21.81

32.36
300yd  (1) 2:54.17

25.79
350yd  (1) 3:19.96

24.73
CARR Nate UN-1WV3 3:47.792 3.100.69

50yd  (4) 24.26
27.90

100yd  (3) 52.16
29.20

150yd  (4) 1:21.36
28.41

200yd  (4) 1:49.77
32.03

250yd  (2) 2:21.80
32.50

300yd  (3) 2:54.30
27.26

350yd  (2) 3:21.56
26.23

PINZON Omar FASTCA7 3:48.063 3.370.61
50yd  (1) 23.77

27.54
100yd  (1) 51.31

28.76
150yd  (1) 1:20.07

28.24
200yd  (2) 1:48.31

32.85
250yd  (1) 2:21.16

33.03
300yd  (2) 2:54.19

27.72
350yd  (3) 3:21.91

26.15
BUSHMAN John UOFMMN6 3:48.874 4.180.71

50yd  (6) 24.31
28.07

100yd  (4) 52.38
29.87

150yd  (5) 1:22.25
30.17

200yd  (7) 1:52.42
30.69

250yd  (5) 2:23.11
32.13

300yd  (4) 2:55.24
27.59

350yd  (4) 3:22.83
26.04

SEQUERA Juan UN01FL5 3:49.875 5.180.61
50yd  (2) 24.15

28.62
100yd  (7) 52.77

30.16
150yd  (8) 1:22.93

29.77
200yd  (8) 1:52.70

31.03
250yd  (6) 2:23.73

31.66
300yd  (5) 2:55.39

27.82
350yd  (5) 3:23.21

26.66
GRIMES Carter SANDCA1 3:49.926 5.230.67

50yd  (5) 24.27
27.80

100yd  (2) 52.07
28.58

150yd  (2) 1:20.65
27.39

200yd  (1) 1:48.04
34.55

250yd  (4) 2:22.59
34.38

300yd  (6) 2:56.97
26.66

350yd  (6) 3:23.63
26.29

MYBURGH Keith GATRVA8 3:51.817 7.120.61
50yd  (3) 24.18

28.45
100yd  (6) 52.63

29.91
150yd  (7) 1:22.54

29.45
200yd  (6) 1:51.99

32.53
250yd  (7) 2:24.52

33.38
300yd  (7) 2:57.90

27.46
350yd  (7) 3:25.36

26.45
JHONG Christopher PLS-PC2 3:52.268 7.570.65

50yd  (8) 24.73
28.16

100yd  (8) 52.89
29.39

150yd  (6) 1:22.28
29.43

200yd  (5) 1:51.71
33.06

250yd  (8) 2:24.77
33.90

300yd  (8) 2:58.67
26.79

350yd  (8) 3:25.46
26.80

Name CLUB
Code

Final B

TimeRank Lane Time
BehindR.T.

MEYER Michael UNC-NC3 3:45.951 0.71
50yd  (1) 24.14

27.74
100yd  (1) 51.88

28.93
150yd  (1) 1:20.81

28.40
200yd  (1) 1:49.21

31.83
250yd  (1) 2:21.04

32.35
300yd  (1) 2:53.39

27.40
350yd  (1) 3:20.79

25.16
CAMPBELL Henry UNC-NC4 3:48.222 2.270.63

50yd  (2) 24.23
28.05

100yd  (3) 52.28
29.45

150yd  (2) 1:21.73
29.24

200yd  (5) 1:50.97
31.82

250yd  (2) 2:22.79
32.45

300yd  (2) 2:55.24
26.72

350yd  (2) 3:21.96
26.26

PIPER Scott MSU-MI5 3:50.323 4.370.76
50yd  (3) 24.83

27.06
100yd  (2) 51.89

29.96
150yd  (4) 1:21.85

28.81
200yd  (4) 1:50.66

33.25
250yd  (5) 2:23.91

33.13
300yd  (4) 2:57.04

26.86
350yd  (3) 3:23.90

26.42
LIERLEY Zachary PITTAM6 3:51.604 5.650.76

50yd  (8) 25.30
28.08

100yd  (5) 53.38
28.90

150yd  (5) 1:22.28
28.29

200yd  (3) 1:50.57
32.49

250yd  (3) 2:23.06
33.15

300yd  (3) 2:56.21
28.16

350yd  (4) 3:24.37
27.23

DELK Taylor UF-FL2 3:52.445 6.490.70
50yd  (7) 25.12

28.43
100yd  (7) 53.55

28.24
150yd  (3) 1:21.79

28.72
200yd  (2) 1:50.51

32.95
250yd  (4) 2:23.46

34.73
300yd  (5) 2:58.19

27.55
350yd  (5) 3:25.74

26.70
MESSNER Michael UOFMMN1 3:55.176 9.220.69

50yd  (6) 24.99
28.16

100yd  (4) 53.15
30.82

150yd  (8) 1:23.97
29.65

200yd  (7) 1:53.62
33.61

250yd  (8) 2:27.23
33.80

300yd  (7) 3:01.03
27.68

350yd  (7) 3:28.71
26.46

HELMBACHER Samy PITTAM7 3:55.847 9.890.69
50yd  (5) 24.93

28.53
100yd  (6) 53.46

29.72
150yd  (6) 1:23.18

29.37
200yd  (6) 1:52.55

33.39
250yd  (6) 2:25.94

34.13
300yd  (6) 3:00.07

28.46
350yd  (6) 3:28.53

27.31
CAIRNS Noah UNC-NC8 3:56.868 10.910.70

50yd  (4) 24.86
28.75

100yd  (8) 53.61
29.88

150yd  (7) 1:23.49
30.35

200yd  (8) 1:53.84
32.93

250yd  (7) 2:26.77
34.36

300yd  (8) 3:01.13
28.20

350yd  (8) 3:29.33
27.53

Name CLUB
Code

Final C

TimeRank Lane Time
BehindR.T.

Official Timekeeping by OMEGA
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2016 AT&T Winter National Championships

30 Nov - 3 Dec 2016

Event 114 2 DEC 2016 - 17:20 Men's 400 yards Individual Medley Final

Atlanta, GA

Results
 

EVENT NUMBER 14 

LAMASTRA Connor DYNAGA3 3:54.561 0.71
50yd  (1) 24.25

28.66
100yd  (1) 52.91

29.58
150yd  (1) 1:22.49

29.67
200yd  (2) 1:52.16

33.79
250yd  (1) 2:25.95

34.69
300yd  (1) 3:00.64

27.64
350yd  (1) 3:28.28

26.28
LAMAR Simon FASTCA2 3:56.102 1.540.70

50yd  (5) 25.43
28.81

100yd  (5) 54.24
30.21

150yd  (3) 1:24.45
29.44

200yd  (3) 1:53.89
34.46

250yd  (3) 2:28.35
34.84

300yd  (3) 3:03.19
27.10

350yd  (2) 3:30.29
25.81

KHOSLA Raunak DYNAGA5 3:56.713 2.150.70
50yd  (4) 25.15

28.99
100yd  (4) 54.14

30.34
150yd  (4) 1:24.48

30.81
200yd  (4) 1:55.29

33.06
250yd  (3) 2:28.35

34.71
300yd  (2) 3:03.06

27.42
350yd  (3) 3:30.48

26.23
MARSKI Timothy LIACMR4 3:59.254 4.690.68

50yd  (3) 24.98
28.59

100yd  (2) 53.57
31.30

150yd  (5) 1:24.87
31.32

200yd  (6) 1:56.19
34.05

250yd  (5) 2:30.24
35.00

300yd  (5) 3:05.24
27.78

350yd  (5) 3:33.02
26.23

MURPHY Jack SRN-PC7 3:59.445 4.880.68
50yd  (2) 24.96

28.87
100yd  (3) 53.83

29.21
150yd  (2) 1:23.04

28.83
200yd  (1) 1:51.87

35.47
250yd  (2) 2:27.34

36.38
300yd  (4) 3:03.72

28.28
350yd  (4) 3:32.00

27.44
REED Greg GATRVA1 4:02.206 7.640.72

50yd  (6) 25.59
29.33

100yd  (6) 54.92
30.95

150yd  (6) 1:25.87
30.17

200yd  (5) 1:56.04
36.81

250yd  (6) 2:32.85
36.44

300yd  (6) 3:09.29
26.70

350yd  (6) 3:35.99
26.21

MURRAY Nathan TENNSE8 DSQ

Legend:
AM CR DSQ R.T.Americas record Championship record Disqualified Reaction time
US Championship record

Official Timekeeping by OMEGA
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2016 AT&T Winter National Championships

30 Nov - 3 Dec 2016

Event 115 2 DEC 2016 - 17:38 Women's 100 yards Butterfly Final

Atlanta, GA

Results
 

EVENT NUMBER 15 

Record Name Location DateCLUBSplit
AM 49.43 KELSI Worrell USA Atlanta, Ga (USA) 18 MAR 201623.09

US 49.43 KELSI Worrell USA Atlanta, Ga (USA) 18 MAR 201623.09

CR 50.10 KOMISARZ Rachel USA Atlanta, GA (USA) 30 NOV 200723.64

Name CLUB
Code

Final A

TimeRank Lane Time
Behind50ydR.T.

SCHMIDTKE Aliena UN01OH4 51.871 (2) 24.200.66
27.67

 

DONAHUE Claire UN02SE7 51.952 0.08(1) 24.190.62
27.76

 

KOUCHEKI Sarah UNC-NC1 52.773 0.90(6) 24.720.68
28.05

 

DALESANDRO Gia IU-IN8 52.814 0.94(5) 24.620.60
28.19

 

NACK Danielle UOFMMN6 52.845 0.97(3) 24.350.69
28.49

 

JENSEN Christie IU-IN2 52.936 1.06(7) 24.870.71
28.06

 

BRAY Olivia GATRVA5 52.967 1.09(4) 24.520.68
28.44

 

SAIZ Hannah SSTYWI3 53.018 1.14(8) 25.140.68
27.87

 

Name CLUB
Code

Final B

TimeRank Lane Time
Behind50ydR.T.

KWOK Joyce UN02MR4 53.171 (2) 24.920.69
28.25

 

BATES Talia GSC-FL5 53.522 0.35(1) 24.740.75
28.78

 

ULETT Tristen DYNAGA6 53.683 0.51(3) 25.240.77
28.44

 

WADDELL Tevyn UOFMMN3 53.834 0.66(3) 25.240.79
28.59

 

HARTER Abigail NCAPPV7 53.945 0.77(6) 25.360.74
28.58

 

FISHER Sydney GMU-PV1 53.956 0.78(7) 25.410.76
28.54

 

HARRIS Jewels CTA-SE2 54.147 0.97(8) 25.860.72
28.28

 

BURZYNSKI Monika FSPYNJ8 54.508 1.33(5) 25.270.78
29.23

 

Official Timekeeping by OMEGA
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2016 AT&T Winter National Championships

30 Nov - 3 Dec 2016

Event 115 2 DEC 2016 - 17:38 Women's 100 yards Butterfly Final

Atlanta, GA

Results
 

EVENT NUMBER 15 

Name CLUB
Code

Final C

TimeRank Lane Time
Behind50ydR.T.

GATI Isabella NCAPPV4 53.971 (3) 25.250.64
28.72

 

BARKER Olivia IU-IN3 54.582 0.61(5) 25.890.73
28.69

 

CUOMO Lexi MAKOPV2 54.973 1.00(1) 24.870.74
30.10

 

CHEESBROUGH Anna SMU-NT7 55.004 1.03(6) 26.060.65
28.94

 

HAMILTON Whittney GATRVA5 55.075 1.10(2) 25.200.72
29.87

 

FABBRI Alexa VILLMA6 55.166 1.19(4) 25.620.70
29.54

 

SEIBERLICH Emma PAY-MA8 55.237 1.26(8) 26.250.71
28.98

 

FOELSKE Jade DYNAGA1 56.618 2.64(7) 26.100.64
30.51

 

Legend:
AM CR R.T. USAmericas record Championship record Reaction time Championship record

Official Timekeeping by OMEGA
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2016 AT&T Winter National Championships

30 Nov - 3 Dec 2016

Event 116 2 DEC 2016 - 17:51 Men's 100 yards Butterfly Final

Atlanta, GA

Results
 

EVENT NUMBER 16 

Record Name Location DateCLUBSplit
AM 43.84 SHIELDS Tom USA Atlanta, GA (USA) 2 DEC 201620.57

US 43.84 SHIELDS Tom USA Atlanta, GA (USA) 2 DEC 201620.57

CR 43.84 SHIELDS Tom USA Atlanta, GA (USA) 2 DEC 201620.57

Name CLUB
Code

Final A

TimeRank Lane Time
Behind50ydR.T.

SHIELDS Tom CAL-PC6 43.841 CR,US,AM(1) 20.570.75
23.27

 

LANZA Vini IU-IN4 45.562 1.72(3) 21.480.72
24.08

 

TURNER Daryl UOFMMN5 46.533 2.69(2) 21.420.66
25.11

 

MCCOY Ryan SLU-OZ3 47.074 3.23(4) 21.680.65
25.39

 

ANTIPOV Daniil GCU-AZ2 47.115 3.27(5) 21.780.63
25.33

 

POKKINEN Tuomas UN01MN1 47.536 3.69(6) 22.010.68
25.52

 

BOHMAN Bryce CM-WV8 47.607 3.76(8) 22.560.73
25.04

 

POMAJEVICH Sam NCAPPV7 47.638 3.79(7) 22.040.64
25.59

 

Name CLUB
Code

Final B

TimeRank Lane Time
Behind50ydR.T.

IRWIN Max IU-IN3 47.941 (2) 22.170.72
25.77

 

MANZ Wes SSTYWI4 48.062 0.12(1) 22.140.66
25.92

 

PATROUCH Oliver IU-IN5 48.133 0.19(3) 22.330.62
25.80

 

LESHOK Nick MSU-MI2 48.514 0.57(8) 22.900.69
25.61

 

HILLIS Dillon MAKOMR1 48.565 0.62(5) 22.520.70
26.04

 

FONDER Khalil GATRVA6 48.636 0.69(5) 22.520.63
26.11

 

CUMBERLAND Will NCAPPV7 48.687 0.74(7) 22.580.69
26.10

 

SMITH Zachary CTA-SE8 48.938 0.99(4) 22.410.64
26.52

 

Official Timekeeping by OMEGA
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2016 AT&T Winter National Championships

30 Nov - 3 Dec 2016

Event 116 2 DEC 2016 - 17:51 Men's 100 yards Butterfly Final

Atlanta, GA

Results
 

EVENT NUMBER 16 

Name CLUB
Code

Final C

TimeRank Lane Time
Behind50ydR.T.

BURNS Brendan UMLYMA4 48.091 (2) 22.710.72
25.38

 

HOIN Jake VILLMA2 48.292 0.20(3) 22.730.71
25.56

 

LEE Sean PASACA5 48.523 0.43(6) 22.890.63
25.63

 

MCKENRICK Brian UMLYMA6 48.804 0.71(8) 23.260.71
25.54

 

MOYA Adrian MACMFG3 48.845 0.75(5) 22.840.61
26.00

 

CUSICK Patrick UNC-NC7 48.916 0.82(6) 22.890.61
26.02

 

COOPER Cole NCAPPV8 49.237 1.14(4) 22.830.69
26.40

 

HITT Knox XAV-OH1 49.758 1.66(1) 22.350.62
27.40

 

Legend:
AM CR R.T. USAmericas record Championship record Reaction time Championship record

Official Timekeeping by OMEGA
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2016 AT&T Winter National Championships

30 Nov - 3 Dec 2016

Event 117 2 DEC 2016 - 18:02 Women's 200 yards Freestyle Final

Atlanta, GA

Results
 

EVENT NUMBER 17 

Record Name Location DateCLUBSplits
AM 1:39.10 FRANKLIN Missy USA Greenboro, NC (USA) 20 MAR 201522.98 47.74 1:12.91

US 1:39.10 FRANKLIN Missy USA Greenboro, NC (USA) 20 MAR 201522.98 47.74 1:12.91

CR 1:41.40 FRANKLIN Missy USA Knoxville,TN (USA) 6 DEC 201324.22 50.25 1:15.89

Name CLUB
Code

Final A

TimeRank Lane Time
Behind150yd100yd50ydR.T.

MARGALIS Melanie SPA-FL5 1:43.721 (1) 1:17.36(2) 51.13(3) 24.800.76
26.33 26.23 26.36

IVEY Isabel GSC-FL4 1:43.962 0.24(3) 1:17.68(3) 51.53(7) 25.160.74
26.37 26.15 26.28

WEIR Amanda SA-GA6 1:43.983 0.26(2) 1:17.67(1) 51.08(1) 24.510.75
26.57 26.59 26.31

COLE Emma GOLDGA7 1:46.034 2.31(6) 1:19.29(6) 51.94(4) 24.960.77
26.98 27.35 26.74

MOORE Hannah NCS-NC2 1:46.225 2.50(5) 1:19.23(5) 51.90(5) 25.040.70
26.86 27.33 26.99

WANG Iris GTCHGA3 1:46.586 2.86(4) 1:19.18(4) 51.74(2) 24.730.71
27.01 27.44 27.40

CUNNINGHAM Victoria SMU-NT8 1:46.717 2.99(7) 1:19.71(7) 52.25(6) 25.090.78
27.16 27.46 27.00

EKSTEEN Sinead NCAPPV1 1:47.258 3.53(8) 1:19.86(8) 52.29(8) 25.210.73
27.08 27.57 27.39

Name CLUB
Code

Final B

TimeRank Lane Time
Behind150yd100yd50ydR.T.

BARNARD Delaney IU-IN4 1:46.961 (2) 1:19.77(2) 52.55(2) 25.320.67
27.23 27.22 27.19

YUSKOVA Ksenia UH-GU3 1:47.102 0.14(1) 1:19.60(1) 52.04(1) 25.030.75
27.01 27.56 27.50

MARCHUK Stephanie IU-IN8 1:47.483 0.52(4) 1:20.26(5) 52.70(7) 25.650.76
27.05 27.56 27.22

ABERT Marion UN01NC1 1:47.814 0.85(3) 1:20.24(3) 52.67(4) 25.480.73
27.19 27.57 27.57

EMERY Erin UOFMMN7 1:47.935 0.97(5) 1:20.30(4) 52.68(3) 25.440.64
27.24 27.62 27.63

HECKMAN Miranda PLS-PC5 1:48.416 1.45(8) 1:21.29(8) 53.48(8) 25.680.79
27.80 27.81 27.12

MULLER Rachel UN05NC2 1:48.527 1.56(7) 1:21.00(7) 53.13(6) 25.520.71
27.61 27.87 27.52

BROWN Zarena UH-GU6 1:48.728 1.76(6) 1:20.76(6) 52.88(5) 25.500.69
27.38 27.88 27.96

Official Timekeeping by OMEGA
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2016 AT&T Winter National Championships

30 Nov - 3 Dec 2016

Event 117 2 DEC 2016 - 18:02 Women's 200 yards Freestyle Final

Atlanta, GA

Results
 

EVENT NUMBER 17 

Name CLUB
Code

Final C

TimeRank Lane Time
Behind150yd100yd50ydR.T.

SULLIVAN Erica SANDCA8 1:47.431 (2) 1:20.10(1) 52.32(1) 25.070.65
27.25 27.78 27.33

MACK Katie NCAPPV7 1:48.282 0.85(1) 1:19.98(2) 52.53(3) 25.270.74
27.26 27.45 28.30

ARNOLD MacEy UNC-NC4 1:48.573 1.14(3) 1:20.66(3) 52.97(4) 25.470.75
27.50 27.69 27.91

KULP Caroline GATRVA1 1:48.584 1.15(5) 1:21.18(6) 53.17(2) 25.220.72
27.95 28.01 27.40

NGUYEN Claire NCAPPV6 1:48.635 1.20(4) 1:21.03(5) 53.12(6) 25.580.74
27.54 27.91 27.60

FIELDS Zhada UNC-NC3 1:48.646 1.21(7) 1:21.38(7) 53.45(7) 25.610.66
27.84 27.93 27.26

SPEARS Holly IU-IN5 1:49.317 1.88(6) 1:21.28(4) 53.10(5) 25.480.73
27.62 28.18 28.03

LAYTON Emma DYNAGA2 1:50.128 2.69(8) 1:22.05(8) 53.50(8) 25.670.74
27.83 28.55 28.07

Legend:
AM CR R.T. USAmericas record Championship record Reaction time Championship record

Official Timekeeping by OMEGA
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2016 AT&T Winter National Championships

30 Nov - 3 Dec 2016

Event 118 2 DEC 2016 - 18:17 Men's 200 yards Freestyle Final

Atlanta, GA

Results
 

EVENT NUMBER 18 

Record Name Location DateCLUBSplits
AM 1:30.46 HASS Townley TX Atlanta, GA (USA) 25 MAR 201620.90 43.61 1:06.92

US 1:30.46 HASS Townley TX Atlanta, GA (USA) 25 MAR 201620.90 43.61 1:06.92

CR 1:31.65 DE LUCCA Joao BRA Knoxville,TN (USA) 6 DEC 201320.92 43.54 1:06.70

Name CLUB
Code

Final A

TimeRank Lane Time
Behind150yd100yd50ydR.T.

ROONEY Maxime UF-FL4 1:33.851 (1) 1:09.79(1) 45.57(2) 21.780.63
23.79 24.22 24.06

MERRILEES Jorden UNC-NC5 1:34.312 0.46(3) 1:10.35(6) 46.45(5) 22.330.68
24.12 23.90 23.96

TAVCAR Anze IU-IN3 1:34.613 0.76(4) 1:10.40(4) 46.28(6) 22.480.74
23.80 24.12 24.21

MILLER Jackson IU-IN6 1:35.514 1.66(5) 1:10.73(3) 46.26(4) 22.240.74
24.02 24.47 24.78

EL KAMASH Marwan IU-IN2 1:35.645 1.79(2) 1:10.25(2) 45.64(1) 21.610.73
24.03 24.61 25.39

FAIR Paul UOFMMN8 1:35.896 2.04(6) 1:11.14(5) 46.43(3) 22.160.72
24.27 24.71 24.75

DOLAN Jack RSCAOZ7 1:37.247 3.39(7) 1:12.28(7) 47.15(7) 22.490.71
24.66 25.13 24.96

POMAJEVICH Sam NCAPPV1 1:37.428 3.57(8) 1:12.80(8) 47.47(8) 22.520.68
24.95 25.33 24.62

Name CLUB
Code

Final B

TimeRank Lane Time
Behind150yd100yd50ydR.T.

NOVOSZATH Tamas UN01VA4 1:37.591 (3) 1:13.33(5) 48.62(5) 23.320.64
25.30 24.71 24.26

FUNGAIRINO Aitor MACMFG6 1:37.932 0.34(1) 1:12.58(1) 47.52(1) 22.910.69
24.61 25.06 25.35

LOVASIK Brian PITTAM5 1:38.013 0.42(4) 1:13.39(2) 48.12(4) 23.110.71
25.01 25.27 24.62

MADEJ David SWIMLE3 1:38.144 0.55(2) 1:13.22(3) 48.22(2) 22.950.58
25.27 25.00 24.92

LAWLESS Ben UF-FL1 1:38.905 1.31(7) 1:14.35(8) 49.62(8) 24.320.67
25.30 24.73 24.55

HANSON Joshua SCORCC7 1:39.176 1.58(5) 1:14.19(6) 48.71(6) 23.360.67
25.35 25.48 24.98

POPP Lucas UNC-NC8 1:39.427 1.83(6) 1:14.32(7) 49.04(7) 23.420.71
25.62 25.28 25.10

DEMSAR Blaz UN03NC2 1:39.528 1.93(8) 1:14.44(4) 48.54(3) 23.100.68
25.44 25.90 25.08

Official Timekeeping by OMEGA
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2016 AT&T Winter National Championships

30 Nov - 3 Dec 2016

Event 118 2 DEC 2016 - 18:17 Men's 200 yards Freestyle Final

Atlanta, GA

Results
 

EVENT NUMBER 18 

Name CLUB
Code

Final C

TimeRank Lane Time
Behind150yd100yd50ydR.T.

GRIESHOP Sean NTROST2 1:37.681 (1) 1:12.72(1) 47.56(2) 22.800.67
24.76 25.16 24.96

GRIDLEY Ryan NTSCIL4 1:38.952 1.27(3) 1:13.83(3) 48.60(4) 23.210.76
25.39 25.23 25.12

ROBINSON Alex MTS-SE3 1:39.523 1.84(2) 1:13.57(2) 47.60(1) 22.620.63
24.98 25.97 25.95

SMUTNY Luke PITTAM6 1:39.564 1.88(6) 1:14.68(7) 49.04(7) 23.700.74
25.34 25.64 24.88

ABBOTT Taylor TENNSE8 1:39.755 2.07(7) 1:14.81(8) 49.24(8) 23.900.72
25.34 25.57 24.94

MARGOTTI Christoph UF-FL1 1:39.786 2.10(4) 1:14.13(5) 48.70(5) 23.250.67
25.45 25.43 25.65

REDONDO Logan UOFMMN5 1:39.927 2.24(5) 1:14.67(6) 48.98(6) 23.590.64
25.39 25.69 25.25

SORIC Lovre CSUBCC7 1:40.358 2.67(7) 1:14.81(4) 48.66(3) 23.010.69
25.65 26.15 25.54

Legend:
AM CR R.T. USAmericas record Championship record Reaction time Championship record

Official Timekeeping by OMEGA
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2016 AT&T Winter National Championships

30 Nov - 3 Dec 2016

Event 119 2 DEC 2016 - 18:30 Women's 100 yards Breaststroke Final

Atlanta, GA

Results
 

EVENT NUMBER 19 

Record Name Location DateCLUBSplit
AM 56.85 KING Lilly USA Atlanta, GA (USA) 18 MAR 201626.44

US 56.85 KING Lilly USA Atlanta, GA (USA) 18 MAR 201626.44

CR 57.62 ATKINSON Alia USA Knoxville,TN (USA) 6 DEC 201326.75

Name CLUB
Code

Final A

TimeRank Lane Time
Behind50ydR.T.

MARGALIS Melanie SPA-FL6 58.091 (2) 27.830.77
30.26

 

LARSON Breeja NYACMR5 58.212 0.12(1) 27.520.75
30.69

 

TUCKER Miranda CW-MI4 58.953 0.86(4) 27.940.72
31.01

 

HOREJSI Lindsey UOFMMN2 59.414 1.32(3) 27.900.81
31.51

 

POPOV Nikol CANYCA7 59.585 1.49(5) 28.010.74
31.57

 

AROESTY Margaret LIACMR8 1:00.736 2.64(6) 28.560.68
32.17

 

BERNHARDT Rachel DREXMA1 1:00.997 2.90(7) 28.870.96
32.12

 

HERRMANN Danielle CLOVCC3 DSQ 

Name CLUB
Code

Final B

TimeRank Lane Time
Behind50ydR.T.

WENGER Alexis GPG-MI8 1:00.931 (1) 28.650.70
32.28

 

NICHOLAS Tara-Lynn SMU-NT3 1:00.982 0.05(2) 28.790.68
32.19

 

CREW Kendra UN02KY4 1:01.233 0.30(4) 29.030.65
32.20

 

NEWBY Hanna AESCOK5 1:01.424 0.49(3) 28.850.76
32.57

 

RUIU Chiara UN02GA6 1:01.485 0.55(7) 29.110.68
32.37

 

BULLINGER Rae UOFMMN7 1:02.016 1.08(5) 29.060.65
32.95

 

PEARL Vanessa MTRONT2 1:02.137 1.20(8) 29.360.70
32.77

 

ROBERTS Et SST-GA1 1:02.338 1.40(6) 29.070.71
33.26

 

Official Timekeeping by OMEGA
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2016 AT&T Winter National Championships

30 Nov - 3 Dec 2016

Event 119 2 DEC 2016 - 18:30 Women's 100 yards Breaststroke Final

Atlanta, GA

Results
 

EVENT NUMBER 19 

Name CLUB
Code

Final C

TimeRank Lane Time
Behind50ydR.T.

VAISSE Sarah MGS-NT2 1:01.941 (1) 28.930.72
33.01

 

GARBER Maddy CCSUCT5 1:02.132 0.19(3) 29.110.69
33.02

 

MUNCH Katie UNC-NC6 1:02.143 0.20(4) 29.230.72
32.91

 

YEGHER Jaycee RMSCPV4 1:02.344 0.40(5) 29.270.65
33.07

 

SHUMATE Anna AAC-PV3 1:02.395 0.45(8) 29.500.65
32.89

 

KONDIS Peyton UH-GU1 1:02.466 0.52(6) 29.300.63
33.16

 

WALL Ingrid NTSCIL7 1:02.837 0.89(2) 29.070.66
33.76

 

ROUBIQUE Victoria UH-GU8 1:02.978 1.03(7) 29.350.74
33.62

 

Legend:
AM CR DSQ R.T.Americas record Championship record Disqualified Reaction time
US Championship record

Official Timekeeping by OMEGA
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2016 AT&T Winter National Championships

30 Nov - 3 Dec 2016

Event 120 2 DEC 2016 - 18:43 Men's 100 yards Breaststroke Final

Atlanta, GA

Results
 

EVENT NUMBER 20 

Record Name Location DateCLUBSplit
AM 50.04 CORDES Kevin USA Austin, Tx (USA) 28 MAR 201423.58

US 50.04 CORDES Kevin USA Austin, Tx (USA) 28 MAR 201423.58

CR 51.10 CORDES Kevin USA Austin, TX (USA) 30 NOV 201223.94

Name CLUB
Code

Final A

TimeRank Lane Time
Behind50ydR.T.

CORDES Kevin UN04SE4 51.881 (1) 24.330.67
27.55

 

FINNERTY Ian IU-IN5 52.682 0.80(4) 24.700.69
27.98

 

FEDYNA Rostyslav UN08NC7 53.213 1.33(2) 24.610.69
28.60

 

MCHUGH Conner UOFMMN1 53.234 1.35(8) 25.060.70
28.17

 

KANDT Alec MSU-MI3 53.265 1.38(6) 24.990.72
28.27

 

EMSLIE Craig UNC-NC2 53.406 1.52(3) 24.660.70
28.74

 

ZITO Nick WESTIL8 53.437 1.55(7) 25.050.75
28.38

 

ALEXANDROV Mike NYACMR6 53.458 1.57(5) 24.920.70
28.53

 

Name CLUB
Code

Final B

TimeRank Lane Time
Behind50ydR.T.

DE LARA Miguel UN03SE7 53.271 (1) 25.050.64
28.22

 

SANDE Eric UOFMMN4 54.012 0.74(2) 25.160.65
28.85

 

HILLIS Dillon MAKOMR8 54.113 0.84(5) 25.580.71
28.53

 

OLSON Tanner CANYCA1 54.224 0.95(3) 25.450.66
28.77

 

WINNETT Justin UN01IA3 54.405 1.13(7) 25.720.72
28.68

 

SEQUERA Juan UN01FL5 54.716 1.44(6) 25.650.59
29.06

 

LESHOK Nick MSU-MI2 54.837 1.56(3) 25.450.71
29.38

 

TAYLOR Cody IU-IN6 DSQ 

Official Timekeeping by OMEGA
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2016 AT&T Winter National Championships

30 Nov - 3 Dec 2016

Event 120 2 DEC 2016 - 18:43 Men's 100 yards Breaststroke Final

Atlanta, GA

Results
 

EVENT NUMBER 20 

Name CLUB
Code

Final C

TimeRank Lane Time
Behind50ydR.T.

MCBRYAN Michael UNC-NC7 55.071 (3) 25.990.69
29.08

 

DISIBIO Tristen UN-1WV6 55.312 0.24(1) 25.920.75
29.39

 

ROWE Spencer NCAPPV4 55.443 0.37(2) 25.970.72
29.47

 

HANANI Tal MSU-MI1 55.544 0.47(5) 26.180.79
29.36

 

WU Timothy NCAPPV3 56.125 1.05(6) 26.240.71
29.88

 

SCHEINFELD Charles NTSCIL8 56.125 1.05(7) 26.720.72
29.40

 

TURKATTE Connor UN02PC2 56.507 1.43(4) 26.140.73
30.36

 

BRAY Chandler UF-FL5 DSQ 

Legend:
AM CR DSQ R.T.Americas record Championship record Disqualified Reaction time
US Championship record

Official Timekeeping by OMEGA
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2016 AT&T Winter National Championships

30 Nov - 3 Dec 2016

Event 121 2 DEC 2016 - 18:55 Women's 100 yards Backstroke Final

Atlanta, GA

Results
 

EVENT NUMBER 21 

Record Name Location DateCLUBSplit
AM 49.97 COUGHLIN Natalie USA Austin, TX (USA) 22 MAR 200224.33

US 49.97 COUGHLIN Natalie USA Austin, TX (USA) 22 MAR 200224.33

CR 50.64 COUGHLIN Natalie USA Atlanta, GA (USA) 30 NOV 200724.58

Name CLUB
Code

Final A

TimeRank Lane Time
Behind50ydR.T.

ALEXANDER Bridgette UN01KY4 52.531 (2) 25.560.62
26.97

 

BALDWIN Caroline UNC-NC6 52.702 0.17(4) 25.840.57
26.86

 

ROCKETT Ally IU-IN2 52.913 0.38(3) 25.780.63
27.13

 

CHAMBERLAIN Marie IU-IN5 53.074 0.54(1) 25.520.53
27.55

 

WADDELL Tevyn UOFMMN3 53.135 0.60(6) 26.000.67
27.13

 

HITCHENS Sarah UNC-NC7 53.146 0.61(6) 26.000.59
27.14

 

GOODWIN Darby VILLMA8 53.937 1.40(5) 25.990.61
27.94

 

AVESTRUZ Zoe UOFMMN1 54.058 1.52(8) 26.230.61
27.82

 

Name CLUB
Code

Final B

TimeRank Lane Time
Behind50ydR.T.

DALESANDRO Gia IU-IN4 53.461 (1) 25.900.55
27.56

 

ROMANO Kristen LIACMR3 53.752 0.29(2) 26.090.61
27.66

 

KUTCH Alexa UN06MA6 53.763 0.30(3) 26.150.61
27.61

 

ARMSTRONG Cat MSU-MI7 54.144 0.68(6) 26.260.57
27.88

 

DAVIS ORTIZ Estela GCU-AZ5 54.155 0.69(4) 26.180.57
27.97

 

HOLMQUIST Katelyn UOFMMN8 54.516 1.05(5) 26.190.57
28.32

 

SNODGRASS Brooklynn IU-IN1 55.287 1.82(7) 26.690.71
28.59

 

SUMNER Alex SSC-MA2 55.408 1.94(8) 26.960.59
28.44

 

Official Timekeeping by OMEGA
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2016 AT&T Winter National Championships

30 Nov - 3 Dec 2016

Event 121 2 DEC 2016 - 18:55 Women's 100 yards Backstroke Final

Atlanta, GA

Results
 

EVENT NUMBER 21 

Name CLUB
Code

Final C

TimeRank Lane Time
Behind50ydR.T.

MATSUMURA Rachel IU-IN5 53.931 (1) 26.060.54
27.87

 

DAIGNEAULT Valerie PITTAM2 54.222 0.29(4) 26.500.63
27.72

 

SEIBERLICH Emma PAY-MA4 54.283 0.35(7) 26.790.73
27.49

 

KOUTSOUVELI Eleanna UH-GU7 54.594 0.66(2) 26.460.60
28.13

 

BRAY Olivia GATRVA3 54.775 0.84(3) 26.470.68
28.30

 

CIMINO Sarah Margaret HSA-SE8 55.136 1.20(5) 26.630.59
28.50

 

MADDEN Paige CMSASE6 55.147 1.21(8) 27.250.73
27.89

 

DROZDA Shelly IU-IN1 55.158 1.22(5) 26.630.62
28.52

 

Legend:
AM CR R.T. USAmericas record Championship record Reaction time Championship record

Official Timekeeping by OMEGA
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2016 AT&T Winter National Championships

30 Nov - 3 Dec 2016

Event 122 2 DEC 2016 - 19:07 Men's 100 yards Backstroke Final

Atlanta, GA

Results
 

EVENT NUMBER 22 

Record Name Location DateCLUBSplit
AM 43.49 MURPHY Ryan USA Atlanta, GA (USA) 24 MAR 201620.96

US 43.49 MURPHY Ryan USA Atlanta, GA (USA) 24 MAR 201620.96

CR 44.07 THOMAN Nick USA Knoxville,TN (USA) 6 DEC 201321.60

Name CLUB
Code

Final A

TimeRank Lane Time
Behind50ydR.T.

SHIELDS Tom CAL-PC7 45.111 (2) 22.270.68
22.84

 

VYATCHANIN Arkady NYACMR5 45.892 0.78(3) 22.310.63
23.58

 

NIKOLAEV Mark GCU-AZ6 45.923 0.81(4) 22.410.64
23.51

 

GLOVER Bob IU-IN4 46.084 0.97(1) 22.070.61
24.01

 

MOLACEK Jacob GOALMW1 46.945 1.83(8) 22.780.62
24.16

 

BOHMAN Bryce CM-WV2 46.976 1.86(6) 22.740.68
24.23

 

PINZON Omar FASTCA8 47.157 2.04(6) 22.740.53
24.41

 

TURNER Daryl UOFMMN3 47.998 2.88(5) 22.730.60
25.26

 

Name CLUB
Code

Final B

TimeRank Lane Time
Behind50ydR.T.

HENSLEY Noah BD-FL5 47.571 (1) 22.940.57
24.63

 

DOLAN Jack RSCAOZ3 47.892 0.32(4) 23.240.69
24.65

 

MANIA Adam NYACMR7 48.163 0.59(2) 23.120.59
25.04

 

MACHADO Henrique PITTAM4 48.384 0.81(3) 23.160.59
25.22

 

MCARTHUR Justin UN01UT6 48.415 0.84(5) 23.300.60
25.11

 

WELLFORD Crews UN01SE2 48.776 1.20(8) 23.890.61
24.88

 

CUMBERLAND Will NCAPPV8 48.837 1.26(6) 23.490.58
25.34

 

WANG Jian GSC-FL1 49.198 1.62(7) 23.690.53
25.50

 

Official Timekeeping by OMEGA
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2016 AT&T Winter National Championships

30 Nov - 3 Dec 2016

Event 122 2 DEC 2016 - 19:07 Men's 100 yards Backstroke Final

Atlanta, GA

Results
 

EVENT NUMBER 22 

Name CLUB
Code

Final C

TimeRank Lane Time
Behind50ydR.T.

BECKMAN Wilson IU-IN4 48.261 (1) 23.260.57
25.00

 

BURNS Brendan UMLYMA5 48.932 0.67(5) 24.010.67
24.92

 

FONDER Khalil GATRVA2 49.073 0.81(3) 23.620.55
25.45

 

PARK Jason MTRONT1 49.214 0.95(2) 23.390.56
25.82

 

MCKENRICK Brian UMLYMA7 49.305 1.04(7) 24.260.64
25.04

 

BUSCH Noah UOFMMN6 49.416 1.15(4) 23.780.63
25.63

 

ROBINSON Alex MTS-SE3 50.787 2.52(6) 24.160.50
26.62

 

ANDERSON Cade DYNAGA8 51.278 3.01(8) 24.460.64
26.81

 

Legend:
AM CR R.T. USAmericas record Championship record Reaction time Championship record

Official Timekeeping by OMEGA
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2016 AT&T Winter National Championships

30 Nov - 3 Dec 2016

Event 123 2 DEC 2016 - 19:20 Women's 4x50 yards Freestyle

Atlanta, GA

Results Summary
 

EVENT NUMBER 23 

Record CLUB (Relay) Location DateSplits
AM 1:26.20 USA - University Of Arizona College Station, TX (USA) 19 MAR 200921.27 43.02 1:04.61

US 1:26.20 USA - University Of Arizona College Station, TX (USA) 19 MAR 200921.27 43.02 1:04.61

CR 1:27.19 USA - Swimmac Carolina Knoxville,TN (USA) 5 DEC 201321.88 43.60 1:05.64

CLUB / NameRank Lane R.T.Heat Time Time
Behind

50yd

Official Timekeeping by OMEGA

UNC-NC - University Of North Carolina A4 1:29.441 2  
BAUER Brooke 0.67 22.9622.96
KOUCHEKI Sarah 0.21 45.4022.44
HITCHENS Sarah 0.37 1:07.6722.27
BALDWIN Caroline 0.05 1:29.4421.77

UOFMMN - University Of Minnesota A5 1:31.022 1.581  
NACK Danielle 0.69 22.5422.54
AVESTRUZ Zoe 0.33 44.9722.43
HOREJSI Lindsey 0.36 1:08.2223.25
WADDELL Tevyn 0.37 1:31.0222.80

CANYCA - Canyons Aquatic Club A6 1:31.223 1.781  
WOLF Julia 0.69 22.9122.91
ARCILA Isabella 0.20 44.7121.80
POPOV Nikol 0.39 1:07.5622.85
WONG Kaila 0.43 1:31.2223.66

VILLMA - Villanova University A5 1:32.204 2.762  
FABBRI Alexa 0.67 23.0423.04
PIDUTTI Elise 0.31 46.3323.29
GOODWIN Darby 0.16 1:09.2222.89
WILSON Taylor 0.17 1:32.2022.98

IU-IN - Indiana University A6 1:32.325 2.882  
ROCKETT Ally 0.73 22.8922.89
DALESANDRO Gia 0.25 46.4823.59
SPEARS Holly 0.82 1:09.2522.77
BARNARD Delaney 0.09 1:32.3223.07

NCAPPV - Nation's Capital Swim Club A3 1:33.666 4.222  
LAPORTE Madeline 0.71 23.9523.95
EKSTEEN Sinead 0.34 47.3823.43
HARTER Abigail 0.43 1:11.0223.64
MACK Katie 0.37 1:33.6622.64

IU-IN - Indiana University B8 1:33.957 4.512  
JENSEN Christie 0.72 23.9623.96
SNODGRASS Brooklynn 0.24 47.2423.28
PRESSEY Bailey 0.24 1:10.1222.88
CHAMBERLAIN Marie 0.20 1:33.9523.83

COL-MR - Columbia A4 1:34.378 4.931  
ASHBY Mary 0.79 23.1623.16
BOUTANT Alice 0.27 46.1923.03
WOJDYLO Helen 0.37 1:10.6124.42
SHAHAR Jennifer 0.29 1:34.3723.76
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2016 AT&T Winter National Championships

30 Nov - 3 Dec 2016

Event 123 2 DEC 2016 - 19:20 Women's 4x50 yards Freestyle

Atlanta, GA

Results Summary
 

EVENT NUMBER 23 

CLUB / NameRank Lane R.T.Heat Time Time
Behind

50yd

DYNAGA - Dynamo Swim Club A2 1:35.189 5.742  
ULETT Tristen 0.74 23.8223.82
SMITH Tatum 0.40 48.0524.23
FARRINGTON Addie 0.33 1:11.3723.32
SPRATLING Laura 0.27 1:35.1823.81

GCU-AZ - Grand Canyon University A3 1:35.4910 6.051  
DAVIS ORTIZ Estela 0.72 24.2924.29
SCHOEMANS Celine 0.27 47.9323.64
HAKANSSON Rebecca 0.27 1:12.1424.21
KOENS Jovanna 0.48 1:35.4923.35

UH-GU - Houston University A7 1:36.1011 6.662  
BROWN Zarena 0.67 24.0524.05
YUSKOVA Ksenia 0.04 47.1823.13
HERBST Hannah 0.27 1:12.1024.92
KOUTSOUVELI Eleanna 0.25 1:36.1024.00

NCAPPV - Nation's Capital Swim Club B1 1:36.5812 7.142  
GATI Isabella 0.65 23.8623.86
HEILBRUN Maddie 0.26 47.8123.95
NGUYEN Claire 0.41 1:11.9924.18
GOLDBLATT Allison 0.40 1:36.5824.59

Legend:
AM CR R.T. USAmericas record Championship record Reaction time Championship record

Official Timekeeping by OMEGA
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2016 AT&T Winter National Championships

30 Nov - 3 Dec 2016

Event 124 2 DEC 2016 - 19:35 Men's 4x50 yards Freestyle

Atlanta, GA

Results Summary
 

EVENT NUMBER 24 

Record CLUB (Relay) Location DateSplits
AM 1:15.26 USA - Stanford Minneapolis, MN (USA) 24 MAR 201119.17 38.12 56.88

US 1:14.08 USA - Auburn College Station, TX (USA) 26 MAR 200918.89 37.22 55.89

CR 1:17.06 USA - Swimmac Carolina Knoxville,TN (USA) 5 DEC 201319.94 39.26 58.51

CLUB / NameRank Lane R.T.Heat Time Time
Behind

50yd

Official Timekeeping by OMEGA

IU-IN - Indiana University A4 1:18.751 2  
LORENTZ Sam 0.63 19.6119.61
PATROUCH Oliver 0.09 39.4619.85
TAVCAR Anze 0.36 59.1419.68
ROMANY Josh 0.24 1:18.7519.61

UOFMMN - University Of Minnesota A5 1:18.872 0.122  
BECKER Bowen 0.66 19.5619.56
FAIR Paul 0.23 39.0819.52
DOERR Hunter 0.18 59.0820.00
TURNER Daryl 0.03 1:18.8719.79

IU-IN - Indiana University B5 1:19.353 0.601  
LANZA Vini 0.72 19.6519.65
FINNERTY Ian 0.10 39.5219.87
DUKE Wes 0.13 59.4719.95
IRWIN Max 0.33 1:19.3519.88

GCU-AZ - Grand Canyon University A3 1:19.404 0.652  
PLAVIN Bogdan 0.66 19.9719.97
NIKOLAEV Mark 0.40 40.0420.07
ANTIPOV Daniil 0.28 1:00.0219.98
LAMBROS Jacob 0.27 1:19.4019.38

UNC-NC - University Of North Carolina A6 1:21.065 2.312  
EMSLIE Craig 0.69 20.4520.45
BROCATO Greg 0.26 40.8620.41
POPP Lucas 0.04 1:01.0020.14
MERRILEES Jorden 0.16 1:21.0620.06

CANYCA - Canyons Aquatic Club A3 1:21.826 3.071  
BIONDI Nate 0.68 20.6920.69
MINANO Zander 0.33 40.5719.88
OLSON Tanner 0.23 1:00.9420.37
OSOWSKI Adam 0.29 1:21.8220.88

XAV-OH - Xavier University Swim Team A1 1:22.577 3.822  
SURIANO Rodrigo 0.61 20.7720.77
BUNNELL David 0.13 41.3020.53
JOHANNS Sam 0.38 1:02.1920.89
HITT Knox 0.25 1:22.5720.38

NCAPPV - Nation's Capital Swim Club A7 1:23.098 4.342  
POMAJEVICH Sam 0.65 20.3220.32
WU Timothy 0.29 41.3120.99
ROWE Spencer 0.15 1:02.4721.16
CUMBERLAND Will 0.28 1:23.0920.62
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2016 AT&T Winter National Championships

30 Nov - 3 Dec 2016

Event 124 2 DEC 2016 - 19:35 Men's 4x50 yards Freestyle

Atlanta, GA

Results Summary
 

EVENT NUMBER 24 

CLUB / NameRank Lane R.T.Heat Time Time
Behind

50yd

SLU-OZ - Saint Louis University A2 1:23.489 4.732  
GAMROTH Grant 0.71 21.1821.18
JESSEE Nick 0.18 42.1120.93
O'BRIEN Collin 0.21 1:03.1121.00
MCCOY Ryan 0.20 1:23.4820.37

DYNAGA - Dynamo Swim Club A4 1:25.8610 7.111  
VATER Jonathan 0.70 21.5621.56
KHOSLA Raunak 0.54 43.0921.53
AUERBACH Cam 0.27 1:04.2821.19
ANDERSON Cade 0.21 1:25.8621.58

DYNAGA - Dynamo Swim Club B8 1:27.5211 8.772  
AUERBACH Cade 0.60 22.2322.23
YANG Jonathan 0.52 44.1821.95
BALLARD Alex 0.29 1:06.4422.26
LAMASTRA Connor 0.27 1:27.5221.08

Legend:
AM CR R.T. USAmericas record Championship record Reaction time Championship record

Official Timekeeping by OMEGA
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